�
Inductive Power Couplers B7AP
Allows Wireless Transmission of
ON/OFF Signals from Input Devices
and Power to Input Devices
� Use the electromagnetic coupler to
transmit input signals to the B7A Output
Unit
� Supplies power to the B7A Input Unit,
which means it does not require an
independent power supply
� Wireless signal and power transmission
through a nonmetal object (such as
plastic or glass) is possible
Ordering Information
Classification Appearance Transmission distance
(couplers)
I/O delay Part number
Stationary Unit M30 8±1.5 mm
(0 32 i 0 06 i )
Typical:  19.2 ms
Max.: 31 ms
B7AP-S1 (See Note.)
Moving Unit M30
(0.32 in ±0.06 in)
B7AP-M1
Note: The B7AP-S1 Power Coupler has a gauge that is used to adjust the transmission distance between the B7AP-S1 and B7AP-M1
Power Couplers.
B7APB7AP
2
� B7A MODELS
Applicable B7A Link
Terminal
Max. I/O points
(See Note 1.)
Applicable input device
(See Note 3.)
Part number
B7A-R6B31 (See Note 2.) --- B7AP-S1
B7A-R6C31
B7A-R6F31
B7A-R6G31
B7A-R6A52 (See Note 4.)
B7A-R6A33
B7A-R3A33
B7AS-R6B31
B7AM-6BS (See Note 4.)
B7A-T6�1 10 (16) Two-wire sensor, contact B7AP-M1
B7A-T6D2 10 (16) Contact
B7A-T6E3 10 (16)
B7A-T3E3 10 (16)
B7AS-T6B1 10 (16) Two-wire sensor, contact
B7AM-6BS 10 (16)
Note: 1. The maximum I/O points refers the maximum I/O points handled simultaneously by the B7A Input and Output Units. Figures in
parentheses indicate the maximum I/O points handled simultaneously by the B7A Input and Output Units each connected with